
OFFICIAL LAUNCH OF THE 2020 
MALTA SME WEEK 
Info Day Malta: EU Open for Business; 
Small Business - Big Ambitions, 
European Enterprise Network
Date: Wednesday 7th October 2020
Venue: Online Meeting
Time: 09:00 – 16:30

Intellectual Property and Illicit 
Trading Seminar, Commerce 
Department in collaboration  
with the EUIPO
Date: Tuesday 27th October 2020
Venue: Online Seminar
Time: 09:00 - 13:00

SMEs NATIONAL FORUM - MALTA 
2020 – Digitilisation and Reskilling – 
The Key for Resilience, 
Malta Employers’ Association
Date: Thursday 29th October 2020
Venue: Online Meeting
Time: 09:15 – 13:00

Digitisation: The Road to Innovation 
Re-Engineering your way to success, 
The Malta Chamber of Commerce, 
Enterprise & Industry
Date: Wednesday, 4th November 2020
Venue: Hybrid event: Zoom + The Malta 
Chamber of Commerce premises
Time: 12:00pm

Late Payment Education Campaign: 
Seminar 1, MEIB in collaboration 
with the Malta Association of Credit 
Management
Date: Thursday 5th November 2020
Venue: Webinar
Time: 13:30 – 15:30

Youths 4 Entrepreneurship – Gozo, 
Gozo Business Chamber
Date: Friday 6th November 2020
Venue: Online participation + pitching at 
the Kempinski Hotel, San Lawrenz, Gozo
Time: 19:00 onwards

Women Mean Business – 5th Edition
Date: Tuesday 10th November 2020
Venue: Online Meeting
Time: 16:30 – 19:30

Start-up Café 2020: Agility & 
Adaptability, Malta Enterprise
Dates: Wednesday 11th, Thursday 12th, 
Friday 13th November 2020
Venue: Online Workshops
Time: 09:00 – 10:30

Start-up Financing, MIMCOL
Date: Thursday 12th November 2020 
Venue: Online Meeting
Time: 11:00 – 12:30

The SME Conference -  
Getting ready for a new era!  
Malta Chamber of SMEs
Date: Wednesday 18th November 2020
Venue: Hybrid Event: Villa Arrigo and 
streamed online
Time: 09:00 onwards

Support incentives for Family 
Businesses - 2021 and beyond,  
Family Business Office
Date: Thursday 19th November 2020 
Venue: Online Meeting
Time: 09:00 – 10:45

7th October – 20th November

Programme
of Events


